NAC&U Senior Student Affairs Officers

FIRST LAST TITLE INSTITUTION EMAIL TELEPHONE
John Deloney Dean of Students Belmont University john.deloney@belmont.edu 615-460-6400
Melinda Roper VP Student Affairs & Dean of California Lutheran mroper@callutheran.edu 805-493-3553
Students University
Sarah Visser VP for Student Life Calvin College sav36@calvin.edu 616-526-6454
Tijuana Julian VP Student Affairs Drury University tjulian@drury.edu 417-873-7215
Patti Klein Dean of Students Hamline University pklein01@hamline.edu 651 523-2421
Barbara Inman VP Student Affairs Hampton University barbara.inman@hamptonu.edu  757-727-5264
Mark D. McCarthy VP Student Affairs John Carroll University mmccarthy@jcu.edu 216-397-4213
Richard Satterlee VP Student Life Manhattan College richard.satterlee@manhattan.edu 718-862-7353
Trina Marquez Associate Vice President for Nazareth College tmarque2@naz.edu
Student Engagement
Ian Mortimer Vice President for Enrollment & Nazareth College imortim4@naz.edu 585-389-2830
Student Experience
Kimberly Sluis VP Student Affairs North Central College kasluis@noctrl.edu 630-637-5153
Adriane Thompson-Bradshaw VP Student Affairs Ohio Northern University a-thompson@onu.edu 419-772-2433
Joanna Royce-Davis VP Student Life Pacific Lutheran University roycedjc@plu.edu 253-535-7191
John Downey Dean of Students Queens University of downeyj@queens.edu 704-337-2227
Charlotte
John J. King VP Student Life Roger Williams University jjking@rwu.edu 401-254-3042
Lisa Kirkpatrick VP Student Affairs St. Edward's University lisak@stedwards.edu
Patricia Cellemme VP Student Life The Sage Colleges cellep@sage.edu 518-244-2212
Anitra McShea VP Student Affairs The University of Scranton mcsheaa2@scranton.edu 570-941-7680
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Dana Clayton VP Student Affairs University of Evansville dc26@evansville.edu

Loretta Rahmani Dean of Student Affairs & Title IX University of La Verne [rahmani@laverne.edu
Coordinator

Rebecca Johnson Associate VP Student Affairs & University of New Haven rjohnson@newhaven.edu
Dean of Students

Bonnie Hunter VP Student Affairs Valparaiso University bonnie.hunter@valpo.edu

Ruta Shah-Gordon* Vice President for Wagner College rshahgor@wagner.edu

Internationalization, Intercultural
Affairs, and Campus Life

*Indicates group chair

Group email address: ssaos@newamericancolleges.org

TELEPHONE

812-488-2500

909-448-4053

203-932-7176

219-464-5411

718-420-4254
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